SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
© 2022 WishBone Medical, Inc.
STEP 2STEP 1
STEP 7STEP 6
STEP 3
STEP 8
STEP 4
STEP 5

3.6mm Graduated Pin Reamer 3
1.25mm Fixation Pin 4
3.5mm  Tamp 1
AlloMate Cutting Block 1
4.0mm AlloMate Instrument System
4.0mm Cortical Bone Inserter 1
4.1mm Graduated Pin Reamer 3
1.25mm Fixation Pin 4
4.0mm  Tamp 1
AlloMate Cutting Block 1
KIT #  KIT-ABS-I40
KIT #  KIT-ABS-I30 KIT #  KIT-ABS- I35
KIT #  KIT-ABS- I20 KIT #  KIT-ABS- I25
ORDER INFORMATION
Bone Pin Item # Description  QTY
CBP-ABS-020  2.0mm AlloMate Cortical Bone Pin 1
CBP-ABS-025  2.5mm AlloMate Cortical Bone Pin 1
CBP-ABS-030  3.0mm AlloMate Cortical Bone Pin 1
CBP-ABS-035  3.5mm AlloMate Cortical Bone Pin 1
CBP-ABS-040  4.0mm AlloMate Cortical Bone Pin 1
For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions and potential adverse effects, visit WishBone Medical’s Instructions
for Use page online:  www.WishBoneMedical.com/IFU.